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Bronze Division (recovered 4)
Winter 2021  -  Softball - Adult

Team Win Loss PCT

Legends 14 6 0.700

Classics 6 14 0.300

PCT = Winning Percentage

 

Week Date Time Location  Away   Home  Officials

Week 1 Thu 1/21/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 15 Classics 16  

Week 2 Tue 1/26/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 25 Legends 15  

  Thu 1/28/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 12 Classics 18  

Week 3 Tue 2/2/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 8 Legends 14  

  Thu 2/4/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 18 Classics 22  

Week 4 Tue 2/9/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 20 Legends 21  

  Thu 2/11/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 25 Classics 9  

Week 5 Tue 2/16/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 17 Legends 7  
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Regular Season Schedule & Results
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  Thu 2/18/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 18 Classics 11  

Week 6 Tue 2/23/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 15 Legends 17 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward

  Thu 2/25/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 26 Classics 13 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ernst

Week 7 Tue 3/2/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 2 Legends 17 Home Plate Umpire: Bernie Fox

  Thu 3/4/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 15 Classics 7 Home Plate Umpire: Mark Johnson

Week 8 Tue 3/9/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 10 Legends 21 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward

  Thu 3/11/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 25 Classics 13 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ernst

Week 9 Tue 3/16/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 17 Legends 15 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward

  Thu 3/18/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 13 Classics 8 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ernst

Week 10 Tue 3/23/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 20 Legends 21 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ward

  Thu 3/25/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Legends 18 Classics 4 Home Plate Umpire: Bill Ernst

Week 11 Tue 3/30/21 9:00 AM Field 7 (Little League Complex) Classics 3 Legends 20 Home Plate Umpire: Claude Sniezek
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